
Alternate coal used as 

percentage of Total coal: 
CIL 

Subsidiaries 

(ROM) 

MCL 

(Washed)
Alternate Total

CIL 

Subsidiaries 

(ROM) 

MCL 

(Washed)
Alternate Total

CIL 

Subsidiaries 

(ROM) 

MCL 

(Washed)
Alternate Total

CIL 

Subsidiaries 

(ROM) 

MCL 

(Washed)
Alternate Total

CIL 

Subsidiaries 

(ROM) 

MCL 

(Washed)
Alternate Total

1 19562 0.000 0 19562 19562 0 0 19562 6166 0 0 6166 6166 0 0 6166 654879.42 0.00 0.00 654879.42

2 20578 0.000 0 20578 40140 0 0 40140 6359 0 0 6359 12525 0 0 12525 669098.54 0.00 0.00 669098.54

3 19241 0.000 0 19241 59380 0 0 59380 6486 0 0 6486 19011 0 0 19011 681853.06 0.00 0.00 681853.06

4 23071 0.000 0 23071 82451 0 0 82451 5769 0 0 5769 24780 0 0 24780 699155.09 0.00 0.00 699155.09

5 23073 0.000 0 23073 105524 0 0 105524 6227 0 0 6227 31007 0 0 31007 716000.63 0.00 0.00 716000.63

6 27415 0.000 0 27415 132939 0 0 132939 6078 0 0 6078 37085 0 0 37085 737337.52 0.00 0.00 737337.52

7 7786 0.000 0 7786 140725 0 0 140725 10165 0 0 10165 47250 0 0 47250 734958.67 0.00 0.00 734958.67

8 7547 0.000 0 7547 148272 0 0 148272 17836 0 0 17836 65086 0 0 65086 724669.97 0.00 0.00 724669.97

9 0 0.000 0 0 148272 0 0 148272 19261 0 0 19261 84347 0 0 84347 705408.99 0.00 0.00 705408.99

10 3814 0.000 0 3814 152086 0 0 152086 17758 0 0 17758 102105 0 0 102105 691465.14 0.00 0.00 691465.14

11 0 0.000 0 0 152086 0 0 152086 16409 0 0 16409 118513 0 0 118513 675056.60 0.00 0.00 675056.60

12 0 0.000 0 0 152086 0 0 152086 12229 0 0 12229 130742 0 0 130742 662827.60 0.00 0.00 662827.60
13 0 0.000 0 0 152086 0 0 152086 13315 0 0 13315 144057 0 0 144057 649512.60 0.00 0.00 649512.60
14 0 0.000 0 0 152086 0 0 152086 15089 0 0 15089 159146 0 0 159146 634423.60 0.00 0.00 634423.60

15 4209 0.000 0 4209 156295 0 0 156295 11451 0 0 11451 170597 0 0 170597 627181.66 0.00 0.00 627181.66

16 3424 0.000 0 3424 159719 0 0 159719 6601 0 0 6601 177198 0 0 177198 624004.43 0.00 0.00 624004.43

17 3938 0.000 0 3938 163657 0 0 163657 14752 0 0 14752 191950 0 0 191950 613190.70 0.00 0.00 613190.70

18 8224 0.000 0 8224 171881 0 0 171881 8486 0 0 8486 200437 0 0 200437 612928.04 0.00 0.00 612928.04

19 0 0.000 0 0 171881 0 0 171881 10251 0 0 10251 210688 0 0 210688 602677.04 0.00 0.00 602677.04

20 3961 0.000 0 3961 175842 0 0 175842 8703 0 0 8703 219391 0 0 219391 597935.08 0.00 0.00 597935.08

21 0 0.000 0 0 175842 0 0 175842 17038 0 0 17038 236429 0 0 236429 580897.28 0.00 0.00 580897.28

22 3807 0.000 0 3807 179649 0 0 179649 20194 0 0 20194 256623 0 0 256623 564510.28 0.00 0.00 564510.28

23 4055 0.000 0 4055 183704 0 0 183704 20145 0 0 20145 276768 0 0 276768 548419.95 0.00 0.00 548419.95

24 7927 0.000 0 7927 191632 0 0 191632 19413 0 0 19413 296180 0 0 296180 536934.77 0.00 0.00 536934.77

25 3666 0.000 0 3666 195298 0 0 195298 21906 0 0 21906 318086 0 0 318086 518694.69 0.00 0.00 518694.69

26 3715 0.000 0 3715 199013 0 0 199013 18431 0 0 18431 336517 0 0 336517 503978.68 0.00 0.00 503978.68

27 0 0.000 0 0 199013 0 0 199013 15255 0 0 15255 351773 0 0 351773 488723.32 0.00 0.00 488723.32

28 3946 0.000 0 3946 202959 0 0 202959 16569 0 16569 368342 0 0 368342 476100.53 0.00 0.00 476100.53

29 0 0.000 0 0 202959 0 0 202959 15016 0 0 15016 383358 0 0 383358 461084.53 0.00 0.00 461084.53

30 4046 0.000 0 4046 207005 0 0 207005 15403 0 0 15403 398761 0 0 398761 449727.54 0.00 0.00 449727.54

3. CIL subsidiariesmeans SECL, NCL, BCCL, ECL etc. as applicable

TSPL Coal status Report Consolidated (MCL and including other CIL Subsidiaries and Alternate Coal): June 2021

0

0 0.0000MCL washed coal 

Alternate Coal

641483.540

Coal Source

CIL Subsidiaries (ROM)

Opening balance Stock for current 

month (MT)

Open requisition for the 

Month: Total (MT)

0.0000

Date

Note: 

2. Nos. may change subject to difference in testing procedure, weather conditions etc. Coal data updated for the coal weighed till 24.00 Hrs of previous day. 

Daily Coal Received (MT)*

1. Values for daily coal received are based on quantity as received at plant. The figures are subject to checking and revision on monthly basis.

Balance Coal Stock (MT): DailyCumulative Coal Consumption (MT)Daily Coal Consumption (MT)Cumultaive Coal Received (MT)
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